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Seronorm™ Urine L-2

Art. ID
Unit

Deliverydetails

Description

SERO-208605

10 x 8 mL

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
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Germany
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info@labmix24.com

Urine control from human urine with stable creatinine /// Product documentation with assayed values for the most
frequently used instruments on the market /// Two clinically relevant levels - each level available separately /// Liquid
- ready to use from the fridge /// 31 days stability in opened vials /// Please refer to the package insert of currently
available lots for specific analyte and stability claims

Text/Information

Analyte/Parameter

Albumin/Creatinin quota

Amylase
Calcium (Ca)
Chloride (Cl)
Cortisol, free
Creatinine
Glucose
Magnesium (Mg)
Microalbumin
Osmolality

pH

Phosphorus (P)
Potassium (K)
Pregnancy
Protein, total
Sodium (Na)
Specific Gravity
Urea

Uric Acid

CAS number

[7440-70-2]

[60-27-5]

[7439-95-4]

[7723-14-0]

[7440-09-7]

[7440-23-5]

[57-13-6]
[69-93-2]

Concentration/Value

Method Source



